Year:
1969
1970
1971

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Winner:
Summer |dol
Blue Hermes
Stardust Melody
Lyke Lady
Mona’s Beauty
Mona’s Beauty
Always Late
Beaut Dina
Dynamic David
Glenhuon Boy
Border Frolic
Tiny Port
Copper Craft
Glendale Irish
Dinkum Leader
Small Reel

The Scrooge
So Like Toby
True Vintage
Razzajake Lass
Blazenka’s Flyer
Silly Sharm
Jenny’s Legacy
Vintage National
Miller's Force

TASMANIAN GOLD CUP

Starlight Rebel (D/H) C. Whitney
Caveside Boy (D/H) J. Sherriff

Jesse Akira
Bomber’s A Flyer
Shantung Tiger
True Magna

Son In Law
Kialdu Blue

My Boy Speedy
Stylish Doctor
Quiet Force
Ralph The Mouth
Riddler Jake

First Innings
Dash Of Mystique
Disintergrate
Damek

Jenmar Joker
Rewind

Party Monster

HONOUR ROLL

Trainer: Time: Distance:  Track:

L. Gunton 29.90 540y TCA

N. Butters 29.50 540y TCA

M. Swain 29.20 540y TCA

D. Sinclair 29.60 540y TCA

S. Gangell 29.70 500m TCA

S. Gangell 29.70 500m TCA

R. Gilroy 30.00 500m TCA

E. & L. Rigby 29.70 500m TCA

D. Mayne 29.70 500m TCA

E. Higgins 29.78 500m TCA

L. Burnett 30.05 500m TCA

N. Spaulding 29.42 497m Hobart Showgrounds

J. Jordan 29.16 497m Hobart Showgrounds

M. Carrigan 28.92 497m Hobart Showgrounds

R. Lee 28.62 497m Hobart Showgrounds

N. Drake 28.88 497m Hobart Showgrounds

K. Gillie 26.50 457m Hobart Showgrounds

K. Gillie 26.62 457m Hobart Showgrounds

M. Crosswell 26.64 457m Hobart Showgrounds

D. Robertson 26.84 457m Hobart Showgrounds

T. Medhurst  26.31 457m Hobart Showgrounds

M.Crosswell  26.22 457m Hobart Showgrounds

J. Cameron 26.34 457m Hobart Showgrounds

M. Crosswell 26.29 457m Hobart Showgrounds

T. Medhurst  26.30 457m Hobart Showgrounds
26.63 457m Hobart Showgrounds

Hobart Showgrounds

F. Hibberd 26.48 457m Hobart Showgrounds

L. Mulligan 26.20 457m Hobart Showgrounds

J. Stamford 26.00 457m Hobart Showgrounds

R. Ransley 26.28 457m Hobart Showgrounds

D. Crosswell 26.11 457m Hobart Showgrounds

T.Medhurst 26.19 457m Hobart Showgrounds

G. Greig 25.95 457m Hobart Showgrounds

T. Dawson 26.12 457m Hobart Showgrounds

L. Howard 26.55 457m Hobart Showgrounds

D.L.Wood 25.95 457m Hobart Showgrounds

D. Cassidy 26.35 461m Elwick Racecourse

L. Mulligan 26.02 461m Elwick Racecourse

D. Goodluck  26.40 461m Elwick Racecourse

C. Gatt 25.97 461m Elwick Racecourse

E. Thomas 25.97 461m Elwick Racecourse

[. Callinan 26.55 461m Elwick Racecourse

M. Strickland  26.11 461m Elwick Racecourse

R. Ransley 25.84 461m Elwick Racecourse



2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Hellyeah Bolt
Breaker's Tip
Chief Jetpilot
Two Bills

Stop Line
Stanley Gordon
Sprint Gordon
Red Titan

A. Bullock
G. Fahey
T. Medhurst
S. Whitney
J. Stamford
T. Medhurst
B. Pursell
D. Cannan

26.01
26.26
25.92
25.85
25.68
25.44
25.73
25.99

461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m

Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse
Elwick Racecourse



